2024 GEORGIA STATE MATCH
SHOOTER'S LIST

AS OF
# ALIAS
1 GROUNDHOG
2 PRAIRIE DOG KID
3 FAST EDDIE
4 ENGLISH TOM
5 DUNGANNON GUNNER
6 DEPUTY SHORT STACK
7 CROOKED BULLET
8 BRAZOS BELLE
9 NULL N. VOID
10 PECOS PETE
11 RUNS WITH SCISSORS
12 CANCELLED - SANDHILLS SLIM
13 CANCELLED - MS. JEWEL
14 DEACON HENRY
15 BADLANDS BOB
16 MISFIRE MORDECAI
17 WHISKEY RO
18 FOXPLAY SQUIRRELY GIRL
19 YANKEE
20 BOSTON LADY
21 LIL FELLER
22 LIL TINK
23 LASH TORU
24 RAVEN MADD
25 UNCLE ETHAN
26 MUSTANG DAVE
27 TINCAN SAILOR
28 TRAIL BANDIT
29 CANCELLED - BROWN SUMMIT KID
30 BUFORD TANNER
31 BLAZING SADDLES
32 STOCK BROKER
33 WHISKEY MAC
34 CANDICE B REAL
35 SHELLEEN
36 WABASH VALLEY SLIM
37 SWEET SHANANIGANS
38 MARSHAL J W STONE
39 AMADUELIST
40 JAKE ON THE TAKE
41 PICKET
42 KID RAY

SASS #
107692
107693
76308
105296
88695
81578
70870
82399
79344
16437
111031
#N/A
#N/A
53503
61228
96478
110564
110528
266
3662
111091
111094
85004
88281
94321
95854
107024
52426
#N/A
34213
107362
112454
34904
88872
92054
71092
106696
110804
28092
103507
108967
87062

4/5/24
ST
sC
sC
GA
™
GA
WV
X
X
NC
NC
FL
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
GA
FL
GA
SC
NC
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
TN
SC



2024 GEORGIA STATE MATCH
SHOOTER'S LIST

AS OF

# ALIAS
43 SUE RENDER
44 TICK RIDGE
45 AVOCATESSA
46 BARBWIRE BENN
47 CAPT. COWAN
48 FLOSSY
49 BLACKIE BIRCHWOOD
50 BIG COUNTRY
51 YOHAN
52 SAPPHIRE ROSE
53 CANCELLED RIO DRIFTER
54 CANCELLED TENNESSEE TALL
55 CARDIAC KATE
56 OWL EYE OLGA
57 BIG BEAR MO
58 OZARK AZZ
59 MAGGIE DARLIN
60 SLIP GUN
61 TUCKER T. FUDPUCKER
62 POPS CORBIN
63 IRON CHIEF
64 FIREBALL
65 COLORADO ASPEN
66 STONEFIRE SLIM
67 MAX PAYNE
68 OPHELIA PAYNE
69 THE RAINMAKER
70 RAINDROP RENEGADE
71 HUNTER SAM
72 WILL E. SHOOT
73 PREACHERMAN
74 CHRISTIAN MORTICIAN
75 SCRUB OAK WILLIE
76 GARNET GAL
77 ONEEYED T
78 CANCELLED DEUCES
79 RIGHT AGAIN DAD
80 JACE THE ACE
81 CAHAWBA KID
82 RENO MUSTANG
83 DODGE CITY DIXIE
84 CARDBOARD COWBOY

SASS #
87925
67818
67819
90228
96613
96612

104932
89731

110347

110348
#N/A
#N/A
82150
94036

104380
18273
18274

108330
70884

113273
95507

7709
79868
79869
96573
96574
11631
97050
70749
36318
20408
83177
53737
53738

111312
#N/A

112059

111226
24792
90919
90920
74358

4/5/24
ST
sC
GA
GA
NC
sC
sC
NC
GA
™
™
#N/A
#N/A
OH
ND
NC
GA
GA
sC
sC
GA
GA
FL
NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
™
™
GA
#N/A
FL
FL
AL
™
™
GA



2024 GEORGIA STATE MATCH
SHOOTER'S LIST

AS OF
# ALIAS
85 MARSHAL RICO
86 NEW RIVER KID
87 POLECAT JOE
88 COPPERHEAD JOE
89 CAT ATONIC
90 GUNNBY
91 JIMMIE GUNNFIGHTER
92 T BONE JOHNSON
93 LADYJ
94 BRONCO JIM
95 KRAZY KAJUN
96 PIG IRON LANE
97 WITCH DOCTOR
98 SLIPPERY STEW
99 BARKEEP CASEY
100 TUCO FORSYTH
101 SHILOH RED
102 LITTLE DEAD DREWZTER
103 J.M. BROWN
104 CAROLINA YANKEE
105 PURLY
106 POTSHOT PARKER
107 JESAMY KID
108 DANCIN ANGEL
109 ROWDY BILL

110 ANNABELLE BRANSFORD

111 SANTA FE RIVER STAN
112 LONG WOLF

113 THE OUTLAW TRAVIS JAMES

114 TIMBER STEEL

115 POKERFACE BILL
116 HURRICANE CHARLY
117 SLOW JEN

118 SCARLETT DARLIN'
119 TOMBSTONE JOHN
120 JOHNNY ANGEL

121 GOLIATH

SASS #
104735
60079
101953
39162
109664
102266
100547
113299
113300
92211
91338
70063
70062
82437
86366
72674
95350
99305
27309
99301
57438
35906
34841
53686

9628
11916
36999
29179
107517
107067
107066
90225
107464
96680
57419
91812L
41359

4/5/24
ST
GA
WV
FL
KT

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
TN
GA
FL
FL
NC
SC
GA
GA
SC
SC
FL
FL
FL
TN
FL
AL
GA
GA
GA
SC
N
GA
GA



